
The Bread Factory 
Unit 12, Garrick Road Industrial Estate, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ 

020 8457 2080

Product Name BUN Christmas Panettone Style x4 (48hr)

Product Code F SWB08569 BF

Product Description NPD06484 F

Allergens Contains Trace

(Tree) Nuts yes yes

Celery no no

Crustaceans no no

Eggs yes yes

Fish no no

Gluten yes yes

Lupin no no

Milk yes yes

Molluscs no no

Mustard no no

Peanut no no

Sesame no no

Soya yes yes

Sulphites no no

Ingredients

Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid)),
Pasteurised Free-Range Egg (17%), Sultanas (Sultanas, Sunflower Oil), Butter (Milk), Cranberries
(Cranberries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Dark Couverture Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter,
Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Icing Sugar (Sugar, Anti-Caking Agent (Calcium
Phosphate)), Ground Almonds (4%), Sugar, Dark Rum (White Rum, Colour (Plain Caramel)),
Pasteurised Free-Range Egg White, Almonds, Orange Zest, Yeast, Vanilla Extract (Invert Sugar,
Vanilla Concentrate, Spent Vanilla Powder), Salt

Claims

Serving Size g

Shelf Life

Nutrition Per 100g Per Serving

Energy (kj) 1709.69 1760.98

Energy (kcal) 407.287 419.506

Fat (g) 18.9082 19.4754

Saturates (g) 9.82075 10.1154

Carbohydrates(g) 50.687 52.2076

Total Sugars (g) 28.2102 29.0565

Protein (g) 7.84842 8.08387

Salt (g) 0.6201 0.638703

Fibre (g) 2.88727 2.97389

Storage Conditions



Additional Information


